
ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT 
TO (VENDOR):
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co
83300 Avenue 45
Indio, CA 92201 
US

Confidential

Salesperson : X ______________ Accepted By : X ______________

Quote Summary

Prepared For:
COACHELLA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT
51501 TYLER ST
COACHELLA, CA 92236
Business:  760-398-2651

Delivering Dealer:
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co

Stefanie Miller
83300 Avenue 45

Indio, CA 92201
Phone:  760-342-8900

slmiller@rdoequipment.com

* Current ETA 7 - 9 months from date RDO Equipment Co. confirms 
receipt of agency PO or LOI. ETA can be subject to change without 
notice. 
 
Sourcewell ID 66155 

Quote ID: 29089917
21 June 2023
21 June 2023

Created On:
Last Modified On:

Expiration Date: 21 July 2023

Selling PriceEquipment Summary Qty Extended

JOHN DEERE GATOR™ TE (Model 
Year 2024)

= $ 14,546.171$ 14,546.17 X

Contract: Sourcewell Turf 031121-DAC (PG BT CG 23)
Price Effective Date: June 20, 2023

$ 14,546.17Equipment Total

* Includes Fees and Non-contract items Quote Summary

$ 14,546.17Equipment Total

Trade In 
SubTotal $ 14,546.17

$ 1,272.79Sales Tax - (8.75%)
$ 7.00CA Tire Fee

Sourcewell Delivery 
Fee

$ 40.00

Est. Service 
Agreement Tax

$ 0.00

$ 15,865.96Total
(0.00)Down Payment
(0.00)Rental Applied

$ 15,865.96Balance Due
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Quote Id: 29089917 Customer Name: COACHELLA VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

     Selling Equipment

Confidential

ALL PURCHASE ORDERS MUST BE MADE OUT 
TO (VENDOR):
RDO Agriculture Equipment Co
83300 Avenue 45
Indio, CA 92201 
US

JOHN DEERE GATOR™ TE (Model Year 2024)
Hours:
Stock Number:
Contract: Sourcewell Turf 031121-DAC (PG BT CG 23)
Price Effective Date: June 20, 2023

Selling Price *
$ 14,546.17

                                * Price per item - includes Fees and Non-contract items
DiscountList Price Discount%QtyDescriptionCode
Amount

Contract 
Price

Extended 
Contract 

Price
559SM GATOR™ TE (Model Year 

2024)
17.00 $ 2,634.83 $ 12,864.17 $ 12,864.171 $ 15,499.00

Standard Options - Per Unit
1United States0202 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.0017.00$ 0.00

0505 Build to Order 1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
1015 Turf Tires 1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
2016 Non Adjustable Seat 1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
3001 Deluxe Cargo Box with Paint 

and Reflectors
1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

3100 Cargo Box Manual Lift 1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
3301 48-V Headlights 1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
4099 Less Front Protection 

Package
1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

4199 Less Rear Protection 
Package

1 $ 0.00 17.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

1Less Rear Receiver Hitch6018 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.0017.00$ 0.00
$ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00Standard Options Total

Dealer Attachments/Non-Contract/Open Market
Open 

Market
Open Market - Wiedmann 
Canopy - AP-JG21G

1 $ 0.00 $ 1,122.00 $ 1,122.000.00$ 1,122.00

Open 
Market

Open Market Wiedmann 
Windshield AP-JG411A

1 $ 560.00 $ 0.00 $ 560.00 $ 560.000.00

$ 1,682.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,682.00 $ 1,682.00Dealer Attachments Total

Value Added Services 
Total

$ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00

$ 2,634.83 $ 14,546.17 $ 14,546.17$ 17,181.00Total Selling Price
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